Date : January 05, 2018

Building Permit Report

Permits issued from 01/01/2017 to 12/31/2017

Page :

City of Brandon
Commercial # Permit Construction Value # Dwell Units
Addition 1 $ 20,000.00
Commercial 7 $ 1,981,000.00
Commercial Demo/Removal 4 $ 83,500.00
Deck 1 $ 8,000.00
Development Permit 4 $ 905,000.00
Fascia Sign 36 $ 324,030.00
Foundation Only 4 $ 533,000.00
Interior/Exterior Renovation 37 $ 6,886,205.13
Mechanical Renovation 2 $ 150,000.00
Multi-unit Dwelling 3 $ 2,400,000.00 24
New Building 6 $ 2,294,000.00
Occupancy Only 19 $ 0.00
Other 1 $ 0.00
Parking Lot 1 $ 24,000.00
Pylon Sign 1 $ 38,864.00

of



Date : January 05, 2018

Building Permit Report

Permits issued from

01/01/2017 to 12/31/2017

Page : 2 of

Renovations 22 $ 8,224,000.00
Temporary Sign 12 $ 2,810.00
Tenant Improvement 1 $ 900.00
Underground Tanks 1 $ 38,000.00
Total for Commercial 163 $ 23,913,309.13 24
Educational and Institutional # Permit Construction Value # Dwell Units
Accessory Building 1 $ 25,000.00
Addition to Building 1 $ 98,461.00
Interior/Exterior Renovation 6 $1,167,890.00
Other 4 $ 2,361,000.00
Renovations 5 $ 507,172.00
Total for Educational and Institutional 17 $ 4,159,523.00 0
Industrial # Permit Construction Value # Dwell Units
Accessory Building 1 $ 8,000.00
Addition to Building 9 $ 2,569,265.85
Altering Grade or Site Prep 1 $ 200,000.00
Commercial Demo/Removal 1 $ 40,000.00



Date : January 05, 2018

Building Permit Report

01/01/2017 to 12/31/2017

Permits issued from

Page :

Development Permit 3 $ 2,050,000.00

Fascia Sign 6 $ 9,255.00

Foundation Only 1 $ 104,000.00

Industrial Demo/Removal 1 $ 5,000.00

Interior/Exterior Renovation 7 $916,168.00

New Building 2 $ 2,198,000.00

Occupancy Only 3 $ 0.00

Other 3 $ 1,570,000.00

Renovations 1 $ 76,000.00

Underground Tanks 1 $ 31,785.00

Total for Industrial 40 $9,777,473.85 0

Misc Permits # Permit Construction Value # Dwell Units
Deck 1 $ 3,000.00

Development Permit 1 $ 196,210.67

Fascia Sign 6 $ 12,800.00

Interior/Exterior Renovation 1 $ 199,353.24

Other 3 $ 783,188.00

of



Date : January 05, 2018

Building Permit Report

Permits issued from

01/01/2017 to 12/31/2017

Page : 4 of

Total for Misc Permits 12 $1,194,551.91 0

Residential # Permit Construction Value # Dwell Units
Addition 3 $ 248,400.00

Addition to Building 19 $ 686,065.45

Condo 16 $ 1,820,000.00 12
Condo - Foundation Only 3 $ 580,000.00

Condo - Superstucture Only 13 $1,019,120.00 13
Deck 24 $ 104,984.63

Development Permit 5 $ 320,855.00

Duplex Dwelling 19 $ 3,405,000.00 25
Establish a Residential Care 1 $ 0.00

Fascia Sign 1 $ 2,500.00

Foundation Only 36 $ 2,301,000.00 0
Garage - Detatched 24 $ 580,195.97

Home Based Business 34 $ 0.00

Interior/Exterior Renovation 60 $ 1,662,983.32 3
Located RTM 1 $ 13,000.00 1



Date : January 05, 2018

Mobile Home/RTM

Multi-unit Dwelling

New Building

Occupancy Only

Other

Renovations

Residential Accessory Demo/Removal

Residential Accessory Demo/Removal

Residential Housing Demo/Removal

Secondary Suite

Shed

Single Detached Dwelling

Single Detached Dwelling Addition

Swimming Pool

Total for Residential

Total for City of Brandon

Building Permit Report

01/01/2017

Permits issued from

11

15

15

19

451

683

$ 1,336,000.00

$ 21,038,800.00

$ 400,000.00

$ 0.00

$127,332.85

$ 251,991.39

$ 6,000.00

$ 5,100.00

$ 135,585.00

$ 1.00

$ 31,499.00

$ 16,743,500.00

$ 79,000.00

$ 371,195.00
$ 53,270,108.61

$ 92,314,966.50

to 12/31/2017

11

156

67

289

313

Page :

of



Date : January 05, 2018 BU|Id|ng Permlt Report Page :

Permits issued from 01/01/2017 to 12/31/2017

RM of Cornwallis

Commercial # Permit Construction Value # Dwell Units
Interior/Exterior Renovation 1 $ 24,000.00
RTM Dwelling 2 $ 240,000.00
Total for Commercial 3 $ 264,000.00 0
Educational and Institutional # Permit Construction Value # Dwell Units
Garage - Detatched 1 $ 15,000.00
Total for Educational and Institutional 1 $ 15,000.00 0
Misc Permits # Permit Construction Value # Dwell Units
Shed 1 $ 26,145.00
Total for Misc Permits 1 $ 26,145.00 0
Residential # Permit Construction Value # Dwell Units
Addition to Building 1 $ 50,000.00
Deck 10 $ 29,400.00
Foundation & Location 2 $ 425,000.00 2
Foundation Only 8 $ 523,000.00
Garage - Detatched 7 $ 164,000.00

Interior/Exterior Renovation 4 $ 231,125.00



Date : January 05, 2018

Building Permit Report

Permits issued from

01/01/2017 to 12/31/2017

Page : 7 of

Mobile Home/RTM 21 $ 2,040,732.30 19
Renovations 1 $ 71,500.00 1
Residential Housing Demo/Removal 5 $ 141,732.30
RTM Dwelling 1 $ 370,000.00 1
Shed 7 $ 77,356.00
Single Detached Dwelling 9 $ 2,156,496.96 9
Single Detached Dwelling Addition 1 $ 25,000.00
Swimming Pool 1 $ 18,000.00
Total for Residential 78 $ 6,323,342.56 32
Total for RM of Cornwallis 83 $ 6,628,487.56 32
RM of Elton
Commercial # Permit Construction Value # Dwell Units
Occupancy Only 1 $ 0.00
Total for Commercial 1 $ 0.00 0
Misc Permits # Permit Construction Value # Dwell Units
Foundation Only 1 $ 65,000.00
Total for Misc Permits 1 $ 65,000.00 0
Residential # Permit Construction Value # Dwell Units




Date : January 05, 2018 BU|Id|ng Permlt Report Page :

Permits issued from 01/01/2017 to 12/31/2017

Addition to Building 1 $ 52,500.00

Foundation & Location 1 $ 50,000.00

Foundation Only 3 $ 214,000.00

Garage - Detatched 2 $ 63,000.00

Interior/Exterior Renovation 1 $ 10,000.00

New Building 1 $ 80,000.00

Renovations 1 $ 18,000.00

Residential Housing Demo/Removal 2 $ 2,000.00

Single Detached Dwelling 5 $ 953,965.00 4

Single Detached Dwelling Addition 3 $ 170,000.00
Total for Residential 20 $1,613,465.00 4
Total for RM of Elton 22 $1,678,465.00 4

Grand Totals: 788 $ 100,621,919.06 349



