Building Permit Report

Page:

Permits issued from 01/01/2017

to 12/31/2017

City of Brandon

Commercial	# Permit	Construction Value	# Dwell Units
Addition	1	\$ 20,000.00	
Commercial	7	\$ 1,981,000.00	
Commercial Demo/Removal	4	\$ 83,500.00	
Deck	1	\$ 8,000.00	
Development Permit	4	\$ 905,000.00	
Fascia Sign	36	\$ 324,030.00	
Foundation Only	4	\$ 533,000.00	
Interior/Exterior Renovation	37	\$ 6,886,205.13	
Mechanical Renovation	2	\$ 150,000.00	
Multi-unit Dwelling	3	\$ 2,400,000.00	24
New Building	6	\$ 2,294,000.00	
Occupancy Only	19	\$ 0.00	
Other	1	\$ 0.00	
Parking Lot	1	\$ 24,000.00	
Pylon Sign	1	\$ 38,864.00	

Building Permit Report

Page :

Pe	ermits issued from 01	1/01/2017 to 12/31/2017	
Renovations	22	\$ 8,224,000.00	
Temporary Sign	12	\$ 2,810.00	
Tenant Improvement	1	\$ 900.00	
Underground Tanks	1	\$ 38,000.00	
Total for Commercial	163	\$ 23,913,309.13	24
Educational and Institutional	# Permit	Construction Value	# Dwell Units
Accessory Building	1	\$ 25,000.00	
Addition to Building	1	\$ 98,461.00	
Interior/Exterior Renovation	6	\$ 1,167,890.00	
Other	4	\$ 2,361,000.00	
Renovations	5	\$ 507,172.00	
Total for Educational and Institutional	17	\$ 4,159,523.00	0
Industrial	# Permit	Construction Value	# Dwell Units
Accessory Building	1	\$ 8,000.00	
Addition to Building	9	\$ 2,569,265.85	
Altering Grade or Site Prep	1	\$ 200,000.00	
Commercial Demo/Removal	1	\$ 40,000.00	

Building Permit Report

Page:

	Permits issued from 01	/01/2017 to 12/31/2017	
Development Permit	3	\$ 2,050,000.00	
Fascia Sign	6	\$ 9,255.00	
Foundation Only	1	\$ 104,000.00	
Industrial Demo/Removal	1	\$ 5,000.00	
Interior/Exterior Renovation	7	\$ 916,168.00	
New Building	2	\$ 2,198,000.00	
Occupancy Only	3	\$ 0.00	
Other	3	\$ 1,570,000.00	
Renovations	1	\$ 76,000.00	
Underground Tanks	1	\$ 31,785.00	
Total for Industrial	40	\$ 9,777,473.85	0
Misc Permits	# Permit	Construction Value	# Dwell Units
Deck	1	\$ 3,000.00	
Development Permit	1	\$ 196,210.67	
Fascia Sign	6	\$ 12,800.00	
Interior/Exterior Renovation	1	\$ 199,353.24	
Other	3	\$ 783,188.00	

Building Permit Report

Page:

Permits issued from 01/01/2017 to 12/31/2017

Total for Misc Permits \$ 1,194,551.91 0 12 Residential # Dwell Units **Construction Value** # Permit Addition \$ 248,400.00 3 Addition to Building \$ 686,065.45 19 Condo \$ 1,820,000.00 16 12 Condo - Foundation Only \$ 580,000.00 3 Condo - Superstucture Only \$ 1,019,120.00 13 13 \$ 104,984.63 Deck 24 **Development Permit** 5 \$ 320,855.00 **Duplex Dwelling** \$ 3,405,000.00 19 25 Establish a Residential Care 1 \$ 0.00 Fascia Sign \$ 2,500.00 1 Foundation Only \$ 2,301,000.00 0 36 Garage - Detatched 24 \$ 580,195.97 Home Based Business \$ 0.00 34 Interior/Exterior Renovation \$ 1,662,983.32 3 60 Located RTM 1 \$ 13,000.00 1

Building Permit Report

Page:

ı	Permits issued from	01/01/2017 to 12/31/2017	
Mobile Home/RTM	11	\$ 1,336,000.00	11
Multi-unit Dwelling	15	\$ 21,038,800.00	156
New Building	1	\$ 400,000.00	
Occupancy Only	15	\$ 0.00	
Other	8	\$ 127,332.85	
Renovations	19	\$ 251,991.39	
Residential Accessory Demo/Removal	2	\$ 6,000.00	
Residential Accessory Demo/Removal	5	\$ 5,100.00	
Residential Housing Demo/Removal	16	\$ 135,585.00	
Secondary Suite	1	\$ 1.00	1
Shed	9	\$ 31,499.00	
Single Detached Dwelling	80	\$ 16,743,500.00	67
Single Detached Dwelling Addition	2	\$ 79,000.00	
Swimming Pool	8	\$ 371,195.00	
Total for Residential	451	\$ 53,270,108.61	289
Total for City of Brandon	683	\$ 92,314,966.50	313

Building Permit Report

Page:

Permits issued from 01/01/2017 to 12/31/2017

RM of Cornwallis

Commercial	# Permit	Construction Value	# Dwell Units
Interior/Exterior Renovation	1	\$ 24,000.00	
RTM Dwelling	2	\$ 240,000.00	
Total for Commercial	3	\$ 264,000.00	0
Educational and Institutional	# Permit	Construction Value	# Dwell Units
Garage - Detatched	1	\$ 15,000.00	
Total for Educational and Institutional	1	\$ 15,000.00	0
Misc Permits	# Permit	Construction Value	# Dwell Units
Shed	1	\$ 26,145.00	
Total for Misc Permits	1	\$ 26,145.00	0
Residential	# Permit	Construction Value	# Dwell Units
Addition to Building	1	\$ 50,000.00	
Deck	10	\$ 29,400.00	
Foundation & Location	2	\$ 425,000.00	2
Foundation Only	8	\$ 523,000.00	
Garage - Detatched	7	\$ 164,000.00	
Interior/Exterior Renovation	4	\$ 231,125.00	

Mobile Home/RTM

Residential Housing Demo/Removal

Renovations

RTM Dwelling

Shed

Building Permit Report

Permits issued from	01/01/2017 to 12/31/2017	
21	\$ 2,040,732.30	19
1	\$ 71,500.00	1
5	\$ 141,732.30	
1	\$ 370,000.00	1

\$ 77,356.00

Page:

Single Detached Dwelling	9	\$ 2,156,496.96	9
Single Detached Dwelling Addition	1	\$ 25,000.00	

7

Swimming Pool	1	\$ 18,000.00

Total for	Residential	78	\$ 6,323,342.56	32
			7 -//	

Total for RM of Cornwallis	83	\$ 6,628,487.56	32
		. , ,	

RM of Elton

Commercial	# Permit	Construction Value	# Dwell Units
Occupancy Only	1	\$ 0.00	
Total for Commercial	1	\$ 0.00	0
Misc Permits	# Permit	Construction Value	# Dwell Units
Foundation Only	1	\$ 65,000.00	
Total for Misc Permits	1	\$ 65,000.00	0
Residential	# Permit	Construction Value	# Dwell Units

Building Permit Report

Page:

	Permits issued from	01/01/2017 to 12/31/2017	
Addition to Building	1	\$ 52,500.00	
Foundation & Location	1	\$ 50,000.00	
Foundation Only	3	\$ 214,000.00	
Garage - Detatched	2	\$ 63,000.00	
Interior/Exterior Renovation	1	\$ 10,000.00	
New Building	1	\$ 80,000.00	
Renovations	1	\$ 18,000.00	
Residential Housing Demo/Removal	2	\$ 2,000.00	
Single Detached Dwelling	5	\$ 953,965.00	4
Single Detached Dwelling Addition	3	\$ 170,000.00	
Total for Residential	20	\$ 1,613,465.00	4
Total for RM of Elton	22	\$ 1,678,465.00	4

788

\$ 100,621,919.06

349

Grand Totals: